
SOUTH
(Front)

Extraco
Coliseum

4
6

0
1

 B
o

sq
u

e
 B

lvd
, W

aco
, TX

 7
6

7
1

0

Lake Air Dr.

Vehicle line for Robotics 

Team equipment load in

.Robotics Teams,

Volunteers, Public

parking cars/pickups

/vans only

 (NO BUSES/

TRUCKS/

TRAILERS)

Robotics Teams, Volunteers, Public 

parking including buses/trucks/trailers

Team equipment
Load In/Out area

2025 FIT FRC WACO DISTRICT EVENT
at Extraco Events Center

4601 Bosque Blvd, Waco, TX 76710
February 27, 2025 - March 1, 2025 

Version 1

EVENT SITE, PODS LOCATION, PARKING, AND LOAD-IN DIAGRAM
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Four 8’ x 16’ PODS drop
off location (with 3’ 
around each POD)
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